
NO ACCESS

L.2180.41

R=626.29'  L=671.75'

225

NO ACCESS

DOC. 1661901

10
0

NO
 A

CC
ES

S

@16°21'11" D0°45' T.1097.65

@ 43°14'14"     L=617.68'    R=815.51'

150

NO ACCESS

@3
8°

08
'  D

. 6
°  

T. 
33

0.0
5' 

 L.
 63

5.5
6' 

 R
. 9

55
.37

'

DO
C 

17
14

47
1 

 1
2-

11
-6

7

DOC. 1620212

DOC  1714471  12-11-67

R. 87

R.1910.08

NO ACCESS

60

100

164

609.88

60

75

90

80

75

33

30
30

30

33

80

60

80

33

33

33

60

10
0

50

40

60

10
0

10
0

934.98

67
4.

99

17' TAKEN FOR RD PETITION IN COND. C.F. #CX-91-14026

43

30

66

60

66 4040

30

60

12.27

43

33

NO ACCESS

33 33

33
60

80

80

R=
85

0.0
'  L

=3
98

.14
'  @

=2
6°

50
'15

"

NO ACCESS

80

60

60

@ 52°15'31"  D. 6°45'  R.849.32

S.82°19'11"E.

1421.13

R=720.0'   L=447.16'   @=35°35'02"

T.416.38'  L.7
74.20'

R=3820.91'   L=729.36'   @=10°56'13"

L. 1007.36' D1°
@10°04'25"

T. 504.99'

D 3°  L.1121.90'  T.577.66  @33°39'25"

33

40 33

60
10

' W
AL

KW
AY

504066

25

80

80

3340
40 33

33
40

17' TAKEN FOR RD  PETITION IN COND. C.F. #CX-91-14026

(+2835)

43
17

33

JA
CK

SO
N

ROADSHERWOOD

DR
.

ARDAN

I.  
 S.

  3
5W

    
   T

.H
.  N

O.
8

10 - 62

CU
T O

FF

LO
NG

  L
AK

E  
RO

AD

COUNTY

HWY.

DR
.

LAPORT

W
OO

DL
AW

N

ED
GE

W
OO

DFA
BE

R S
T

10

ROAD

DR.

J

ST
.

COUNTY

84TH

CO
RA

L  
 SE

A

82ND

W
ES

T  
35

W
SE

RV
IC

E

FO
RE

ST
    

 LA
KE

    
 C

UT
OF

F

J

DRIVE

NE

ROAD

LANE

NELANE

DR.

DR
.

JO
HN

SO
N

ST
.

AVE.

R O A D

(31)

(36)

(5)

(72)

(92)

(6)

(35)(10)

(45)

(36)

(46)

(51)
(50)

(16)

(46)

(29)

(43)

(52)

(23) (1)

(31)

(44)

(2)

(7)

(8)

(3)

(32)

(9)

(12)

(11)

(30)

(16)(19)

(3)(1)

(21)

(18)
(21)

(30)

(28)

(27)

(22)

(15)

(10)

(23)

(20)

(26)

(58)

(38)

(41)

(33)

(37)

(34)

(42)

(52)

(32)

(25)

(24)

(20)

(24)

(29)

(35)

(56)

(35)

(59)

(5)

(9)

(28) (29)

(42)

(57)

(45) (39)

(36)

(23)

(50) (2)

(38)

(17)

(8)

(58)

(4)

(31)

(44)

(49)

(34)

(3)

(36)

(37)

(43)

(22)

(51)

(50)

(57)

(5)

(4)

(48)

(57)

(40)(41)

(49)

(76)

(37)

(4)

(45)

(1)

(5)

(8)

(37)

(54)

(2) (3)

(13) (12)

(30)

(17)

(35)

(34)

(11)

(22)

(28)

(24)

(3)

(15)

(17)

(9)

(9)

(35)

(60)

(2)

(49)

(16)

(59)

(53)

(47)

(69)

(48)

(24)

(29)(2)

(12)

(34)

(40)

(31)

(39)

(90)

(91)

(9)

(6) (7)

(15)

(18)

(29)

(13)
(16)

(15) (14)

(1)(2)(3)
(4)

(7) (6) (5)

(51)
(53) (54)

(30)

(73)

(76)

(67)

(68)

(51)

(63)

(64)

(65)

(37)

(33)
(13)

(38)

(34)

(-1305.01)

(+
23

74
.8

9)

188.81

523.23

(+
24

37
)

.34 AC.

(-155)

8.76 AC.

.55 AC.

(+1700)

(+2530)

39
5.

35

.30 AC.

R=1809.86'       L=546.13'

.41 AC.

.38 AC.

.57 AC.

(+1620)

.48 AC.

.43 AC.

.38 AC.

(+53)

.38 AC.

.34 AC.

.36 AC..36 AC.

.30 AC. .31 AC.

.36 AC.

113.63

(+725)

(-2
29

.7
)

(+810)

(-1
33

) (+162)

(+2327.5)

(+1140)

(+262)

13
7.

36
15

43
.1

6

13.89

90

10.25 AC

56.73

494.68

30
0.5

9

40
.8

4

269.96 141.71

45
9.

17

45

28

28

45

45
9.

89

1504.15

66

20

11
45

.8
1

20

20

20

20

33

20

728
.03

40
9.

01

20

20

20

48.88

20

20

20

22
3.

60

20

20

31
.2

82
7.

37

20

218.88

66

20

20

20

198.12

55.
57

24
0.

69

192.89

502.06

782.66

59
9.

01

23
2.0

9

208.36

23
4.

04

22
9 .

21

39
8.

14

30
3.

75

304.3

112.48 800

85
.0

1
75

.0
1

89
.9

8

14
1.

6

42
4.

18

17
1.

30

309.36

17
3.

50

25

35

405.40

15
5.

01

47.
33

25

35

436.07

295.82

17
8.

71
32

6.
31

140.64

547.14

369.40

1033.38

911.55

1486.78

53
0.

02

85 85

(+
20

0)

(-3
40

)

(-2
55

)

12
5

12
5.

01

(+90)(+90)

R.30'

R.30'

477.83

19
3.

99

150

20
0

600

10
9

10
2.

01

30
6.7

1

152.32

400.49

448.79

560.90

29
2.

50

150 150

20
0

150 150 150

29
0

20
0

572.30

805.27

150

20
0

20
0

600

835

150

1005.35

30
0

127.29

263.93

170.6

600

150

50
0

87
.5

95

32
9.

99

600

27
1.

97

75
97

.5

40

15
5

200

330.20

17
2.

5

20
1.6

5

361.34

296.60

13
8.4

0
19

5.7
8

96.7

270.27

296.16

181.91

(-3
19

.4
8)

33
0.

02

430.82

85

100

86
.02

270.51

98

40

100

200

225

200

150180

47.40

10
0

20
0

230

75

13
7

230

82
.5

3

200

59
5.

35

13
2

200

30
0

14
3

680

131.7

258.42

40
0

300

77

75
13

7

16
2

53
0.

02

282

270.19

27
0.

20

225

270.21

17
2.

5

150

75

150

150

315

75

270.20

30
0

150

267.47

30
0

835

30
0

99
.6

85

114.34

30
0

40
0

30
0.

29

50
0

50
0

20
0

122.11

114.37

105.32

39.06

137 118.52 85

85

147.03

16
7

600

91
.2

7

25
8.6

1

20
0

20
0

91.85 91.991.85

27
0.

60

478.27

27
1.

29 26
9.

91

26
9.

73

27
2.

62

27
4.

64

150.01

27
3.

62

169.73 200200 235

21
9.

87

27
7.

67

27
5.

65

27
8.

68

27
6.

66

16
7

85

13
5

8585 85 85

20
4.

76

85

229.70

222.08

114.95

33
8.

92

136.24

133.47

11
0

10
0

10
0

150

125125

85 82.5

37
5.

67

10
0

125297.48

10
0

20

21
0

10
0

269

155

125

120

10
0

21
0

297.48

10
0

22
.5

80

90.96

150

12
4.

96

5

297.58

472.9
85 85

12
0

83

25
0

293.98

293.91

90

85

83

90.98

146.955

84
132.9

10
0

233.95

83

150

10
0

75

10
0

293.91

131.98

131.975

10
0

130

12
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

120

62.5

80

105

10
0

13
0

80

12
0

139.29

11
0

297.48

11
0

8080

62.5

38
5.

2

85
293.89

81.18

10
0

125

123.89

75 63.45

90

62.
55

117.73

80

90

85
293.89

15
5

62.5
125

80 8080 80125

125

125

125

125

85

90

125

125 80125

21
0

123.8262.5

21
0

125 12595

12
0

11
0

18
0

12
0

12
0

297.58

10
0

394.7

10
0

38
5.

2

297.48

143.91

85

146.955

14
5

19
3

105

12
0

297.41

14
5

90

110

83.34

297.39

293.95

120

131.98

80

20

131.975

80

273.48

125

12
0

130

187.39

75

32
5.

2

32
5.

67

12
5

80

125

90

83

125

12
0

135.9

22
6.

80

58
5.

60

740

1142.02
1175.78

17 346.71

15

15

10
0

297.41

125125125125 83.06 45.85 21
.4

5
50

128.04128.04

15

22
5.

21

37 83.83

15

50

24
5

210.01

30
3.

30

29
5.

71

37
0

786.63

72.86

50

620

62.10

516.45

235.5

125

18.95

61.88

18
.5

7

350.94

179.27 150.01150.0140

50
50

7.67 AC.

235

46.85

32
.2

6

138.19
193.81

447.16

45
9

20
0

40
40

46.92

85
.47

40

377.11

28
.6

140

150.01 150.01 150.01150.01

53
0.

02

309.38

200

45
9

40
40

50
0

150.01 150.01 150.01 48.53

50

12
2.6

3

125

13
0.

17

225

447.07

121.14

R=7739.44   L=753.03

90103

41.3990

13
5

(-132.6)

25
0.

10

20

10
0

12
5.

02

97.39

12
5.

06

528.47
(+2430)

90
.1

2

(-2
16

.7
5)

23
2.

53
82

.5
3

76.84188.81

13
2.

23

95.83

20
0

20
0

231.74
131.74100

231.7

236.57

270.30

(1775+)

270.24

(+1215)

150

(+405)

225230

265.47

77.
38

28
.63

19
2.3

7

47.6447.
6

46.85

470.23
413.66

421.51
237.76

VA
CA

TE
D 

PE
R D

OC
. N

O.
 39

44
04

7

12

13

5

6 5 34

7 6

419.5

375100 483.95

40
3.7

5

81.7
71

.85

83
100

2

125

38
5.4

638
5.4

2

128.15125125

52
.23

125 125 125

12
5.1

4

125

38
7

125

4

EASEMENT

EA
SE

ME
NT

DRAINAGE

EA
SE

ME
NT

DR
AI

NA
GE

DR
AI

NA
GE

50
' D

RA
IN

. A
ND

 U
TI

LIT
Y E

AS
EM

EN
T

30
 D

RA
IN

AG
E E

AS
EM

EN
T

20' SEWER EASEMENT

33' SEWER EASEMENT  DOC. 1616543

10
' U

TI
L. 

ES
MT

.
#1

90
79

51
 &

 2

DOC. #1768481

DRAINAGE AND

UTILITY ESMT.

UTILITY ESMT.DRAINAGE AND

DRAINAGE AND
UTILITY ESMT.

DRAINAGE AND UTILITY EASEMENT

DR
AIN

AG
E A

ND
 U

TIL
ITY

 EA
SE

ME
NT

DRAINAGE AND UTILITY EASEMENT THROUGHOUT OUTLOT A

EASEMENTDRAINAGE

DRAINAGE AND UTIL. ESMT.

DRAINAGE AND UTIL ESMT.

DRAINAGE AND UTIL ESMT.

DRAINAGE AND UTIL
ITY EASEMENT

PER DOC. NO. 39
488

88

DR
AI

NA
GE

 AN
D 

UT
IL

. E
SM

T.

DRAINAGE AND UTIL. ESMT.

DRAINAGE AND UTIL. ESMT.

DRAINAGE AND UTIL. ESMT.

40 FEET WIDE DRAINAGE AND UTILITY EASEMENT

DR
AI

NA
GE

 AN
D 

UT
IL

IT
Y E

AS
EM

EN
T

30' DRAINAGE EASEMENT

DRAINAGE AND

UTILITY ESMT.

PE
RM

AN
EN

T E
SM

T. F
OR S

AN
ITA

RY
 SE

WER
 DOC

. #2
814

308

DRAINAGE ESMT.

HWY ESMT # 3993525

D 
& 

U 
ES

MT
10

' N
.S.

P. 
EA

SE
ME

NT
 D

OC
. 1

90
79

57

DOC. #1659998

DOC.3933343

HI
GH

WA
Y E

AS
EM

EN
T D

OC
. 3

85
19

91

HIGHWAY EASEMENT DOC. 3851991
HWY ESMT # 4000571

UTIL.  ESMT.
#4000571

DOC. 3071786

PONDING DRAINAGE
EASEMENT DOC. 3077437

HWY E
SM

T #
 40

005
71

HI
GH

WA
Y E

AS
EM

EN
T D

OC
. 3

93
38

58

1

1

2

3

1

5

14

1

OUTLOT
5

8

1

7

73

3

2

6

89

2

1

42

1

1

3

6

13 2

32 4

10

4

5

6

8

16

5

12
1

1

A

1

14

7

15

10

8
2

6

1

9

4

8

9

4

3

2

1

5

119

35

4 5

6

7

3

7

3

VILLAGE  OF  MOUNDS  VIEW

1

4

8

2

2

2

1

7

64

14

11

12

1

10

5 4

2

10

8

9

4

4

8
4

11

2

6

11

3

2

16

2 511

3

1

8

3

3
OUTLOT  A

10

1

15

10

5

9

1

13

5

9 8

6

7

14

3

7

17

12

9

13 14

1

7

1

1

1

3

36

20

1

40

10 8

21

1
1

3

2

1

CE
NT

ER
 LI

NE
 OF

 JU
DI

CIA
L D

ITC
H N

O. 
1

1

1

CO
UN

TY
 D

IT
CH

 N
O.

 1

M E D T R O N I C

S  Y  S  C  O
S  E  C  O  N  DA  D  D.

LAPORT           
           

       M
EADOW S

SMUDER

ADD.

BIRKELAND           AD DITION

MEDTRONIC  SECOND  ADDITION

MIDW EST DIESEL ADDITION

NORTH         S
TAR        INDUSTRIAL        PARK

12
13

S   Y   S   C    O           S    E    C     O     N     D           A    D    D.

1
6 7

5

NO
RT

H  
 ST

AR
   IN

DU
ST

RIA
L  

 PA
RK

2N
D  

 AD
D.

JOHNSON                     TERRACE1234

1

4567

WOODSLAKE

GREENWOOD        
TERRACE

ING VALD    JO H N SO N    TER RACE

HERM ANN

ESTATES

TH
E  

 ED
ISO

N  
 AT

   R
IC

E  
 CR

EE
K

Ramsey County, MN Tax Parcel Map

N 
05

-30
-23

Section 0

Legend
Tax Parcel
Personal Property
Manufactured Home
Lots and Units
Subs and Condos

Quarter Quarter
Half Section
Road Frontage
Easement
Historic ROW

Historic Lot Line
ROW Centerline
Water Line
Wetland Line

Radius Line
Survey Line
Construction Line
Special Centerline

Railroad Right of Way
Extension, Easement
Extension, Sidelot
Extension, Right of Way

Se
cti

on
 6

Section 5

Se
cti

on
 4

$ 0 100 200
Feet

1" = 200'
1:2,400

N 05-30-23

SPRING
LAKE
PARK MOUNDS

VIEW

ARDEN
HILLS

NEW
BRIGHTON

SAINT
ANTHONY

SHOREVIEW

GEM
LAKEVADNAIS

HEIGHTS

WHITE BEAR
TOWNSHIP

WHITE
BEAR
LAKE

NORTH
OAKS

FALCON
HEIGHTS

LAUDERDALE

ROSEVILLE
NORTH
SAINT
PAUL

MAPLEWOOD

LITTLE
CANADA

SAINT
PAUL

BLAINE
Anoka County

Dakota County

He
nn

ep
in 

Co
un

ty W
ashington County

Ramsey
County

15 13

101110

3433323136353433

26 30 29 28 27

1211

29 28 27

20 21

12

36353433363534333231

30 29 28 26 30 29 28 27 26

24222120232221

18 17 16 15 13 18 17 16

111010

18 17

20

22

11

14

23 24

20
17

35

26 25

21 22

1 4

16

1

22

27

23
16

12 12

15

23 24

14

28

5

8

1

987

3

17 16

345

8 9 8 9

2312345

8

21 22

9

234561234

9

11 12 7

12

14 13

12

108

6

7

31

56

25

6

7

25

13 13

1110

27 25

2319242019

14 15

14

19

32

23 24

16

36

1415

2

4

9

15

5
32

23 22

28

29

30

23 22

28

29

30

N. 1/2
Sec. 5 
T. 30 N
R. 23 W

4th Principal
Meridian

The information on this map is a compilation of Ramsey
County Records. THE COUNTY DOES NOT WARRANT
OR GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF THIS DATA. The
County disclaims any liability for any injuries, time delays,
or expenses you may suffer if you rely in any manner on

the accuracy of this data.
Produced by Ramsey County Assessor's Office

2/9/2024
651-266-2000

AskPropertyTaxandRecords@co.ramsey.mn.us


